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Wednesday   20:30 Lanes 3 - 8Bowling en Partycentrum `s-Heerenbe
Sanction:

Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 5 3 Altijd lastig 75 50 520 75 60399 51999 651 2309 730 2601
2 8 5 Tripple-X 71 54 467 113 58907 48310 590 2066 698 2504
3 6 2 Deciballs 65 ½ 59 ½ 442 130 58551 46226 573 2114 709 2538
4 4 6 Men in Black 63 62 502 88 58935 48913 573 2142 674 2574
5 3 1 Champions 52 73 467 113 58668 45912 561 2038 691 2537
6 7 4 All or nothing 48 ½ 76 ½ 466 114 55529 45241 598 2087 708 2499

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON
3-4 All or nothing 616 572 582 566 2336 4 <---> Deciballs 601 553 543 608 2305 1
5-6 Champions 668 547 595 541 2351 3 <---> Tripple-X 595 572 587 582 2336 2
7-8 Men in Black 574 595 614 586 2369 3 <---> Altijd lastig 557 517 648 639 2361 2

Lane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane Assignments

3-4 5-6 7-8
Today  1- 6  3- 2  4- 5
Next Week  3- 4  5- 6  1- 2

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game 574 Altijd lastig 554 Champions 509 Men in Black
Scratch Series 2065 Altijd lastig 1949 Men in Black 1916 Tripple-X

Handicap Game 668 Champions 648 Altijd lastig 616 All or nothing
Handicap Series 2369 Men in Black 2361 Altijd lastig 2351 Champions

Men Scratch Game 245 Remco Bijnen 203 Wouter Krajenbrink 201 Danny Willems
Scratch Series 738 Remco Bijnen 711 Brian Polman 677 Danny Willems

Handicap Game 262 Remco Bijnen 236 Dick Ratelband 235 Wouter Krajenbrink
Handicap Series 823 Brian Polman 818 Ed Seegers 806 Remco Bijnen

Women Scratch Game 196 Leny Bleiksloot 192 Ellina Faas 184 Rinie de Vries
Scratch Series 692 Ellina Faas 650 Leny Bleiksloot 572 Herma Elzen

Handicap Game 244 Leny Bleiksloot 231 Rinie de Vries 223 Ellina Faas
Handicap Series 842 Leny Bleiksloot 816 Ellina Faas 744 Herma Elzen

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 651 Altijd lastig 598 All or nothing 590 Tripple-X
Scratch Series 2309 Altijd lastig 2142 Men in Black 2114 Deciballs

Handicap Game 730 Altijd lastig 709 Deciballs 708 All or nothing
Handicap Series 2601 Altijd lastig 2574 Men in Black 2538 Deciballs

Men Scratch Game 255 Remco Bijnen 255 Sebastiaan Dubbelman 255 Rob Rothengatter
Scratch Series 897 Hans Sommer 878 Jayde Maatman 866 Remco Bijnen

Handicap Game 292 Sebastiaan Dubbelman 290 Rob Rothengatter 287 Brian Polman
Handicap Series 976 Eddy Seegers 971 Peter Harmsen 970 Brian Polman

Women Scratch Game 210 Ellina Faas 202 Els Dijs 198 Rinie de Vries
Scratch Series 695 Ellina Faas 666 Els Dijs 663 Angela Reinders

Handicap Game 251 Leny Bleiksloot 249 Rinie de Vries 248 Els Dijs
Handicap Series 855 Angela Reinders 850 Els Dijs 844 Herma Elzen

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

1 - Champions

19 Dick Ratelband 144 46 14004 97 641 539 190 119 168 477 615
2 Rinie de Vries 143 46 9894 69 618 544 184 176 157 517 658
3 Peter Harmsen 180 21 17307 96 793 692 180 178 141 499 562

32 Marcel vd Heuvel 125 59 1253 10 511 496 127 102 119 348 516
1 Gijs Linsen bk144 46 0 0 0 0
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

2 - Deciballs
4 Ron Bleiksloot 154 39 9857 64 683 614 0 0
5 Els Dijs 146 44 8798 60 610 545 0 0
6 Leny Bleiksloot 142 47 10721 75 576 496 196 155 147 152 650 842

20 Angela Reinders 148 43 2967 20 609 584 0 0
21 Jayde Maatman 194 11 8381 43 784 736 a179 a179 a179 a179 716 760
22 Laura Reinders 140 49 4786 34 572 533 120 113 111 171 515 703

3 - Altijd lastig
7 Remco Bijnen 184 18 17759 96 741 640 186 137 170 245 738 806
8 Wouter Krajenbrink 163 32 12090 74 702 623 158 149 203 140 650 778
9 Danny Willems 173 25 15928 92 776 679 139 157 201 180 677 777

30 Dave V. Bruggen 176 23 4236 24 720 691 0 0
4 - All or nothing

10 Herma D. Elzen 147 44 9749 66 611 540 141 145 139 147 572 744
12 Ellina Faas 165 31 12574 76 706 625 176 154 170 192 692 816
23 Sebastiaan Dubbelman 154 39 7402 48 658 605 0 0
24 Rob Rothengatter 172 26 6716 39 723 679 0 0
25 Arthur Vrielink 151 41 2429 16 611 590 0 0
31 Ger V. Hattum 159 35 4454 28 666 633 190 164 164 118 636 776

5 - Tripple-X
13 Matthijs V. Veen 161 34 11304 70 684 609 0 0
14 Eddy Seegers 161 34 13272 82 660 573 184 172 148 162 666 802
15 Ed Seegers 145 45 9632 66 588 517 151 137 177 173 638 818
26 Danny Teerlink 171 27 14102 82 690 603 155 158 157 142 612 716

6 - Men in Black
16 Brian Polman 170 28 16717 98 725 622 195 175 186 155 711 823
17 Rein Wevers 139 49 13997 100 563 458 138 157 147 158 600 796
18 Hans Sommer 193 11 6954 36 806 765 0 0
27 Robert Geven bk191 13 572 3 765 757 0 0
29 Kanki Man 169 28 9469 56 731 670 136 158 176 168 638 750

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div Label

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total
Edwin Daalhuizen 131 55 393 3 152 393 207 558 0 0
Damian Vieberink bk217 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Average List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Jayde Maatman 8381 43 194 242 878 a179 a179 a179 a179 716
Hans Sommer 6954 36 193 248 897 0
Robert Geven 572 3 bk191 203 572 0
Remco Bijnen 17759 96 184 255 866 186 137 170 245 738
Peter Harmsen 17307 96 180 251 855 180 178 141 499
Dave V. Bruggen 4236 24 176 222 779 0
Danny Willems 15928 92 173 246 751 139 157 201 180 677
Rob Rothengatter 6716 39 172 255 794 0
Danny Teerlink 14102 82 171 231 796 155 158 157 142 612
Brian Polman 16717 98 170 248 814 195 175 186 155 711
Kanki Man 9469 56 169 213 768 136 158 176 168 638
Wouter Krajenbrink 12090 74 163 236 714 158 149 203 140 650
Eddy Seegers 13272 82 161 245 820 184 172 148 162 666
Matthijs V. Veen 11304 70 161 245 732 0
Ger V. Hattum 4454 28 159 230 686 190 164 164 118 636
Sebastiaan Dubbelman 7402 48 154 255 717 0
Ron Bleiksloot 9857 64 154 207 703 0
Arthur Vrielink 2429 16 151 188 669 0
Ed Seegers 9632 66 145 199 638 151 137 177 173 638
Dick Ratelband 14004 97 144 221 664 190 119 168 477
Rein Wevers 13997 100 139 222 672 138 157 147 158 600
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High High
Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Marcel vd Heuvel 1253 10 125 168 474 127 102 119 348
Gijs Linsen 0 0 bk144 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Ellina Faas 12574 76 165 210 695 176 154 170 192 692
Angela Reinders 2967 20 148 188 663 0
Herma D. Elzen 9749 66 147 191 652 141 145 139 147 572
Els Dijs 8798 60 146 202 666 0
Rinie de Vries 9894 69 143 198 632 184 176 157 517
Leny Bleiksloot 10721 75 142 196 650 196 155 147 152 650
Laura Reinders 4786 34 140 191 608 120 113 111 171 515

League Average Week-by-Week

League Average Before Bowling

Average of scores bowled

Above/Below League Average

Average of MEN's scores that night

Average of WOMEN's scores that night

MEN: +/- Men's Average

Women: +/- Women's Average

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

160

-20

BLS-2016/AS licensed to Erik Hilferink  Bowling en Partycentrum `s-HeerenbeBLS-2016/AS licensed to Erik Hilferink  Bowling en Partycentrum `s-HeerenbeBLS-2016/AS licensed to Erik Hilferink  Bowling en Partycentrum `s-HeerenbeBLS-2016/AS licensed to Erik Hilferink  Bowling en Partycentrum `s-HeerenbeBLS-2016/AS licensed to Erik Hilferink  Bowling en Partycentrum `s-HeerenbeBLS-2016/AS licensed to Erik Hilferink  Bowling en Partycentrum `s-HeerenbeBLS-2016/AS licensed to Erik Hilferink  Bowling en Partycentrum `s-HeerenbeBLS-2016/AS licensed to Erik Hilferink  Bowling en Partycentrum `s-HeerenbeBLS-2016/AS licensed to Erik Hilferink  Bowling en Partycentrum `s-Heerenbe11/03/2020  23:05  Page 3 of 3


